TO: Columbus Home
FROM: Reservations Department Howie

Rooms101.com

PrintDate: 05/23/2022

MANIFEST

New Reservations

Sales Id Number:

Booking Id Number:

Room/Suite/Home Type:

Arrival Date:

Departure Date:

Last Name Primary Occupant:

First Name Primary Occupant:

Nights:

Number in Party:

Number of Adults:

Number of Children:

Mobile Phone:

Email Address Primary:

Email Address Secondary:

Client Hotel Price:

205103

1000728

5 Bedroom Home
06/24/2022
06/28/2022
Lamons

Kareem

4

9

6

3

(334) 689-1811
akefalamons@yahoo.com

$ 856.00

205103

New Reservations

Sales Id Number:

Booking Id Number:

Room/Suite/Home Type:

Arrival Date:

Departure Date:

Last Name Primary Occupant:

First Name Primary Occupant:

Nights:

Number in Party:

Number of Adults:

Number of Children:

Mobile Phone:

Email Address Primary:

Email Address Secondary:

Client Hotel Price:

205103

1000728

5 Bedroom Home
06/24/2022
06/28/2022
Lamons

Kareem

4

9

6

3

(334) 689-1811
akefalamons@yahoo.com

$ 856.00

205103

- Page 1 - Print Date: 5/23/2022



- Page 2 - Print Date: 5/23/2022



Cancel Reservations

Sales Id Number:

Booking Id Number:

Room/Suite/Home Type:

Arrival Date:

Departure Date:

Last Name Primary Occupant:

First Name Primary Occupant:

Nights:

Number in Party:

Number of Adults:

Number of Children:

Mobile Phone:

Email Address Primary:

Email Address Secondary:

205103 | Reservation No: |

1000728

5 Bedroom Home
06/24/2022
06/28/2022
Lamons

Kareem

4

9

6

3

(334) 689-1811
akefalamons@yahoo.com

205103

- Page 3 - Print Date: 5/23/2022



Cancel Reservations

Sales Id Number:

Booking Id Number:

Room/Suite/Home Type:

Arrival Date:

Departure Date:

Last Name Primary Occupant:

First Name Primary Occupant:

Nights:

Number in Party:

Number of Adults:

Number of Children:

Mobile Phone:

Email Address Primary:

Email Address Secondary:

205103 | Reservation No: |

1000728

5 Bedroom Home
06/24/2022
06/28/2022
Lamons

Kareem

4

9

6

3

(334) 689-1811
akefalamons@yahoo.com

205103

- Page 4 - Print Date: 5/23/2022



Cancel Reservations

Sales Id Number:

Booking Id Number:

Room/Suite/Home Type:

Arrival Date:

Departure Date:

Last Name Primary Occupant:

First Name Primary Occupant:

Nights:

Number in Party:

Number of Adults:

Number of Children:

Mobile Phone:

Email Address Primary:

Email Address Secondary:

205103 | Reservation No: |

1000728

5 Bedroom Home
06/24/2022
06/28/2022
Lamons

Kareem

4

9

6

3

(334) 689-1811
akefalamons@yahoo.com

205103

- Page 5 - Print Date: 5/23/2022



