Rooms101.com



TO: Columbus Home FROM: Reservations Department Howie

FROM. Reservations Department nowie	DrintDate: 05/22/2022			
	PrintDate: 05/23/2022 New Reservations			
Sales Id Number:				
Booking Id Number:				
Room/Suite/Home Type:				
Arrival Date:				
Departure Date:				
Last Name Primary Occupant:				
First Name Primary Occupant:				
Nights:				
Number in Party:				
Number of Adults:				
Number of Children:	3			
Mobile Phone:	(334) 689-1811			
Email Address Primary:	akefalamons@yahoo.com			
Email Address Secondary:				
Client Hotel Price:				
New Reservations				
Sales Id Number:				
Booking Id Number:				
Room/Suite/Home Type:				
Arrival Date:		205103		
Departure Date:				
Last Name Primary Occupant:				
First Name Primary Occupant:				
Nights:				
Number in Party:				
Number of Adults:				
Number of Children:				
	(334) 689-1811			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	akefalamons@yahoo.com			
Email Address Secondary:	• • • • • • •			
Client Hotel Price:	J\$ 856.00			

Cancel Reservations				
Sales Id Number:	205103	Reservation No:		
Booking Id Number:	1000728			
Room/Suite/Home Type:	5 Bedroom Home			
Arrival Date:	06/24/2022	205103		
Departure Date:	06/28/2022			
Last Name Primary Occupant:	Lamons			
First Name Primary Occupant:	Kareem			
Nights:	4			
Number in Party:	9			
Number of Adults:]6			
Number of Children:	3			
Mobile Phone:	(334) 689-1811			
Email Address Primary:	akefalamons@yahoo.com			
Email Address Secondary:]			
	-			

Cancel Reservations				
Sales Id Number:	205103	Reservation No:		
Booking Id Number:	1000728			
Room/Suite/Home Type:	5 Bedroom Home			
Arrival Date:	06/24/2022	205103		
Departure Date:	06/28/2022			
Last Name Primary Occupant:	Lamons			
First Name Primary Occupant:	Kareem			
Nights:	4			
Number in Party:	9			
Number of Adults:]6			
Number of Children:	3			
Mobile Phone:	(334) 689-1811			
Email Address Primary:	akefalamons@yahoo.com			
Email Address Secondary:]			
	-			

Cancel Reservations				
Sales Id Number:	205103	Reservation No:		
Booking Id Number:	1000728			
Room/Suite/Home Type:	5 Bedroom Home			
Arrival Date:	06/24/2022	205103		
Departure Date:	06/28/2022			
Last Name Primary Occupant:	Lamons			
First Name Primary Occupant:	Kareem			
Nights:	4			
Number in Party:	9			
Number of Adults:]6			
Number of Children:	3			
Mobile Phone:	(334) 689-1811			
Email Address Primary:	akefalamons@yahoo.com			
Email Address Secondary:]			
	-			